
 

Calendar of Events 

PG M.Sc and M.Com Programmes For the Academic Year 2025-26 

Even Semesters (II Semesters) 

Sl 

No 

 Name of the Academic Event Date Day 

1  

 

 

Week -1 

Registration of Courses for EVEN Semesters 3 March 2025 Monday 

 Chemistry/ BC – Commencement of VAP 04 March 2025 Tuesday 

 

2 

Curriculum Delivery 

BT- Students Skill Development programme 

on Environment and Art 

5 March 2025 Wednesday 

3 Curriculum Delivery 6 March 2025 Thursday 

4 Curriculum Delivery 7 March 2025 Friday 

5 Holiday / Alumni Meet- 2025 8 March 2025 Second Saturday 

6  

 

 

 

 

Week -2 

Holiday 9 March 2025 Sunday 

7 Curriculum Delivery 10 March 2025 Monday 

8 Curriculum Delivery 11March 2025 Tuesday 

9 Curriculum Delivery 12 March 2025 Wednesday 

10 Holi Fest 13 March 2025 Thursday 

11 Curriculum Delivery 

M.Com -Kalasampath Club Activity 

14 March 2025  

13 Curriculum Delivery / 
Inter-class Sports Competitions 

Mentor Mentee Meeting 

15 March 2025 Saturday 

14  

 

 

 

 

 

Week -3 

Holiday 16 March 2025 Sunday 

15 Curriculum Delivery 
Inter-class Sports Competitions 

MB - Commencement of MB VAP 

17 March 2025 Monday 

16 Curriculum Delivery 
Intra and Intercollegiate cultural fest 

Inter-class Sports Competitions 

18 March 2025 Tuesday 



 

17  Curriculum Delivery 
Inter-class Sports Competitions 

19 March 2025 Wednesday 

18 Curriculum Delivery 
NSS- Parliament Visit 

20 March 2025 Thursday 

19 29th Annual Athletic Meet 21 March 2025 Friday 

20 Holiday 22 March 2025 Fourth Saturday 

21  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week -4 

Holiday 23 March 2025 Sunday 

22 Curriculum Delivery 

MB - World Tuberculosis Day 

BT- Guest Lecture on Recent Developments 

in Plant Biotechnology and Bioenergy 

24 March 2025 Monday 

23 Curriculum Delivery 

Ramaiah Retro Rewind 

IQAC- Student enrichment program, National 

integration and cultural activity for students and 

staffs 

25 March 2025 Tuesday 

24 Curriculum Delivery 

Intercollegiate Science Fest 

Commerce and Management Intercollegiate 

Fest- Illuminus 

26 March 2025 Wednesday 

25 Curriculum Delivery 

Dept. of Sciences Intercollegiate Technical Fest 

Commerce and Management Intercollegiate 

Fest- Illuminus 

27 March 2025 Thursday 

26 Curriculum Delivery 

Intercollegiate Science fest 

28 March 2025 Friday 

27 Curriculum Delivery 

Chem/ BC- One-day workshop 

29 March 2025 Saturday 

28  

Week-5 

Ugadi 30 March 2025 Sunday 

29 Eid al-Fitr 31 March 2025 Monday 



 

30  Curriculum Deliver 1 April 2025 Tuesday 

31 Curriculum Delivery 

Samvatsara Sangama 2k25 

2 April 2025 Wednesday 

32 Curriculum Delivery 

M.Com - Industrial Visit 

3 April 2025 Thursday 

33 Curriculum Delivery 

M.Com- Vinuthan Club activity 

4 April 2025 Friday 

34 Curriculum Delivery 

MB - Awareness on Health and Hygiene 

Chem/ BC- Industrial Visit 

Mentor Mentee Meeting 

5 April 2025 Saturday 

35  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week -6 

Holiday 6 April 2025 Sunday 

36 Curriculum Delivery 

NSS- World Health Day 

MB- Awareness on Food Adulteration and 

Guest lecture 1 

7 April 2025 Monday 

38 Curriculum Delivery 

M.Com- Guest Lecture on Entrepreneurship 

8 April 2025 Tuesday 

37 Curriculum Delivery/ 

Chem/ BC- Guest Lecture on “ Material 

Science and Nano technology” 

9 April 2025 Wednesday 

38 Mahaveer Jayanti 10 April 2025 Thursday 

39 Curriculum Delivery 11 April 2025 Friday 

40 Holiday 12 April 2025 Second Saturday 

41  

 

Week -7 

Holiday 13 April 2025 Sunday 

42 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April 2025 Monday 

43 Commencement of 1st Internals for M.Sc. and 

MCom 

15 April 2025 Tue 



 

44  1st Internals for M.Sc. and MCom 16 April 2025 Wednesday 

45 1st Internals for M.Sc. and MCom 

MB- Teaching Good Laboratory Practices for 

Lab Assistants 

17 April 2025 Thursday 

46 Good Friday 18 April 2025 Friday 

47 1st Internals for M.Sc. and MCom 19 April 2025 Saturday 

48  

 

 

 

 

Week -8 

Holiday 20 April 2025 Sunday 

49 Curriculum Delivery 

NSS- Plastic Awareness Rally 

Chem/ BC- Industrial Visit 

21 April 2025 Monday 

50 Euphoria 2k25 Cultural Programme 22 April 2025 Tuesday 

51 Euphoria 2k25 Cultural Programme 23 April 2025 Wednesday 

52 Curriculum Delivery 24 April 2025 Thursday 

53 Curriculum Delivery 25 April 2025 Friday 

54 Holiday 26 April 2025 Fourth Saturday 

55  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week -9 

Holiday 27 April 2025 Sunday 

56 Curriculum Delivery/ 

M.Com- Digi Madhyam club activity 

Chem/ BC - World Malaria Day/ International 

Day against Drug Abuse 

28 April 2025 Monday 

57 Curriculum Delivery/ 

BT- World Earth Day 

Chem/ BC- Institutional Visit- CIMAP 

29 April 2025 Tuesday 

58 Basava Jayanti (Holiday) 30 April 2025 Wednesday 

59 May Day 1 May 2025 Thursday 

60 Curriculum Delivery/ 

M.Com- Guest lecture on Research 

Methodology 

2 May 2025 Friday 



 

61  Curriculum Delivery 

Mentor-Mentee Meeting 

3 May 2025 Saturday 

62  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week -10 

Holiday 4 May 2025 Sunday 

63 Curriculum Delivery 5 May 2025 Monday 

64 Curriculum Delivery 6 May 2025 Tuesday 

65 Curriculum Delivery 

BT Biofest 

7 May 2025 Wednesday 

66 Curriculum Delivery/ 

M.Com- Guest lecture on RMD 

BT- Biofest 

Chem/ BC- Institutional Visit- IISC 

8 May 2025 Thursday 

67 Curriculum Delivery 9 May 2025 Friday 

68 Holiday 10 May 2025 Second Saturday 

69  

 

 

 

 

 

Week -11 

Holiday 11 May 2025 Sunday 

70 Curriculum Delivery 12 May 2025 Monday 

71 Curriculum Delivery/ 

M.Com- Guest Lecture on Digital Marketing 

Chem/ BC- VAP 

13May 2025 Tuesday 

72 Curriculum Delivery 

Chem/ BC- VAP 

14 May 2025 Wednesday 

73 Curriculum Delivery 

M.Com- Commercio Club Activity 

Chem/ BC- VAP 

15 May 2025 Thursday 

74 Curriculum Delivery 16 May 2025 Friday 

75 Curriculum Delivery 

MB- Training- Instrumentation 

Chem/ BC- Outreach activity 

17 May 2025 Saturday 



 

  Mentor- Mentee Meeting   

76  

 

 

 

 

 

Week -12 

Holiday 18 May 2025 Sunday 

77 Curriculum Delivery 

M. Com- Vichara Vedic Club Activity 

19 May 2025 Monday 

78 Curriculum Delivery 20 May 2025 Tuesday 

79 Curriculum Delivery 21 May 2025 Wednesday 

80 Commencement of 2nd Internals for M.Sc. and 

MCom 

22 May 2025 Thursday 

81 2nd Internals for M.Sc. and MCom 23 May 2025 Friday 

82 Holiday 24 May 2025 Fourth Saturday 

83  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week -13 

Holiday 25 May 2025 Sunday 

84 2nd Internals for M.Sc. and MCom 

BT- Commencement of VAP 

26 May 2025 Monday 

85 2nd Internals for M.Sc. and MCom 27 May 2025 Tuesday 

86 Curriculum Delivery 

MB- Industrial Visit 

28 May 2025 Wednesday 

87 Curriculum Delivery 

Chem/ BC - Hands on training on 

‘Phytochemical Analysis” 

29 May 2025 Thursday 

88 Curriculum Delivery 

Chem/ BC - Hands on training on 

‘Phytochemical Analysis” 

30 May 2025 Friday 

89 Curriculum Delivery 

MB- Awareness on No Tobacco Day 

Chem/ BC - Hands on training on 

‘Phytochemical Analysis” 

31 May 2025 Saturday 

91 
 

Week -14 

Holiday 1 June 2025 Sunday 

92 Curriculum Delivery/ 02 June 2025 Monday 



 

  MB- Micro Talent Hunt- Guest Lecture – 2   

93 Curriculum Delivery 03 June 2025 Tuesday 

94 Curriculum Delivery 04 June 2025 Wednesday 

95 Curriculum Delivery 

M.Com- DSR Activity 

05 June 2025 Thursday 

96 Curriculum Delivery 06 June 2025 Friday 

97 Holiday 07 June 2025 Bakri Eid 

98  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week -15 

Holiday 08 June 2025 Sunday 

99 Curriculum Delivery/ 

BT- Extension Activity- visit to Rainwater 

Harvesting Theme Park 

09 June 2025 Monday 

100 Curriculum Delivery 10 June 2025 Tuesday 

101 Curriculum Delivery 

BT- Workshop on Technology Series 

11 June 2025 Wednesday 

102 Curriculum Delivery 

BT- Workshop on Technology Series 

12 June 2025 Thursday 

103 Curriculum Delivery 

BT- Workshop on Technology Series 

13 June 2025 Friday 

104 Holiday 14 June 025 Second Saturday 

105  

 

 

 

Week -16 

Holiday 15 June 2025 Sunday 

106 Curriculum Delivery 

Chem/ BC- World Biochemistry Day 

16 June 2025 Monday 

107 Curriculum Delivery 17 June 2025 Tuesday 

108 Curriculum Delivery/ 

MB- Visit to Old age home 

18 June 2025 Wednesday 

109 Curriculum Delivery 19 June 2025 Thursday 

https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/eid-al-adha-holiday.html


 

  MB- Teaching Life skills for Housekeeping 
staffs 

  

110 Curriculum Delivery 20 June 2025 Friday 

111 Curriculum Delivery 

Mentor- Mentee Meeting 

21 May 2025 Saturday 

112  

 

 

 

 

Week -17 

Holiday 22 June 2025 Sunday 

113 Curriculum Delivery 

MB- Outreach Activity- Teaching School 

Children 

23 June 2025 Monday 

114 Curriculum Delivery 24 June 2025 Tuesday 

115 Curriculum Delivery 25 June 2025 Wednesday 

116 Curriculum Delivery 26 June 2025 Thursday 

117 Curriculum Delivery 27 June 2025 Friday 

118 Holiday 28 June 2025 Fourth Saturday 

119 
 

Week -18 

Holiday 29 June 2025 Sunday 

120 Curriculum Delivery 

MB- Outreach Activity- Teaching School 

Children 

30 June 2025 Monday 

125 Curriculum Delivery 

BT- Commencement of FDP on “ Stress Buster 

– Plant Propagation and Gardening 

01 July 2025 Tuesday 

126  

 

 

Week -19 

Curriculum Delivery 02 July 2025 Wednesday 

127 Commencement of PG Semester End 

Examination for M.Sc. And MCom Students 

03 July 2025 Thursday 

 Declaration of M.Sc and M.Com results 30 July 2025 Wednesday 

 Commencement of III semester PG Classes 04 August 2025 Monday 

 

 

 
 


